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Species Size Price
Arbovitae
Green Giant Arbovitae 30G/8 $125.00
Boxwood
Wintergreen Boxwood 7G/18"-20" $38.50
Wintergreen Boxwood 15G/20-22" $75.00
Wintergreen Boxwood 22"-24" B&B $95.00
Wintergreen Boxwood 30"-33" $175.00
Wintergreen Boxwood 36" B&B $250.00
Wintergreen Boxwood 40"-42" $335.00
Wintergreen Boxwood 42"-44" $395.00
Chinese Pistache
Chinese Pistache 30G $125.00
Crape Myrtle
Muskogee Crape Myrtle - CT 30G $110.00
Muskogee Crape Myrile - MT 45G $225.00
Muskogee Crape Myrtle - Ct B&B 2.5"-3" Cal $225.00
Natchez Crape Myrtle - MT B&B 10'-12' $125.00
Natchez Crape Myrtle - MT 45G/3" Call $225.00
Tuscarora Crape Myrtle - MT 30G $125.00
Cypress
Leyland Cypress 30G 8 $125.00
Leyland Cypress 45G 9'-10' $225.00
Elm
EIm "Winged" 30G/10'/2" Call $125.00
EIm "Winged" 45G 10'-12'/2.5"-3" Call $225.00
Holly
Eagleston Holly CT 30G/9 $150.00
Eagleston Holly FTG 30G/9 $135.00
Eagleston Holly CT 45G $225.00
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Eagleston Holly FTG 45G $225.00
East Palatka FTG 30G/9 $125.00
Miss Priss CT 30G/8' $125.00
Needlepoint Holly 7G $28.00
Needlepoint Holly 15G/3' $42.00
Yaupon Holly 15G/5' $48.00
Yaupon Holly 8' B&B $195.00
Juniper
Blue Point Juniper 30G/4' $125.00
Magnolia
Bracken's Brown Beauty 30G $125.00
Bracken's Brown Beauty 45G $225.00
Claudia Wannamaker 30G $125.00
Claudia Wannamaker 45G $225.00
DD Blanchard Magnolia 30G $125.00
Sweet Bay Magnolia - Standard 30G/10-12" Tall $125.00
Maple
Red Maple "Summer Red" 30G/2" Cal $125.00
Red Maple "Summer Red" B&B 3" Cal $300.00
Red Maple 45G/ 12'-13' / 2"-2.5" Cal $250.00
Oak
Live Oak 670G/6" Cal $200.00
Nuttall Oak B&B 3" Cal $250.00
Texas Red Oak 30G/1.75"-2" Cal $125.00
Pine
Loblolly Pine 15G/5'-6' $55.00
Loblolly Pine 2" Cal/10'-12' B&B $155.00
Loblolly Pine 3"Cal/12'-14" B&B $185.00
Loblolly Pine 4" Cal/14'-16' B&B $250.00
Slash Pine 15G/5'-6' $55.00
Slash Pine 2" Cal/10'-12' B&B $155.00
Office: Richard Squires, owner Farm:
209 Oak Trace Dr 229-254-7162 950 Gleaton Rd

Thomasville, GA Leary, GA
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Slash Pine
Slash Pine

Podocarpus

Japanese Yew - Podocarpus
Japanese Yew - Podocarpus
Japanese Yew - Podocarpus
Japanese Yew - Podocarpus
Japanese Yew - Podocarpus
Japanese Yew - Podocarpus

River Birch
River Birch

Tea Olive
Tea Olive

Viburnum
Viburnum Odoratissimum

Vitex
Vitex

Wax Myrtle
Wax Myrtle

Yoshino Cherry
Yoshino Cherry
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3" Cal/12'-14™ B&B
4" Cal/14'-16' B&B

7G
15G/5'
6' B&B
30G

7' B&B
8' B&B

12-14'
15G/4-5'
15G/3'
30G/5
15G

30G

Submit POs to sales@abbiellafarms.com

Office:
209 Oak Trace Dr
Thomasville, GA

Richard Squires, owner
229-254-7162

$185.00
$250.00

$22.50
$65.00
$125.00
$125.00
$175.00
$210.00

$225.00

$42.00

$45.00

$90.00

$45.00

$125.00

updated 11/18/24

Farm:
950 Gleaton Rd
Leary, GA



